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COCKTAIL
鸡 尾 酒

The Opium (House Signature) 
2222

“That terrible truth serum. Dark secrets guarded for a lifetime 
can be divulged with carefree folly after a sip of the black 

smoke.” Please REFRAIN yourself from asking what is in 
the drink! (2.5oz)



Chrysanthemum Gin Fizz  
1818

Simply elegant! House chrysanthemum infused gin, lem-
on juice, egg white, touch of soda (2oz)

Oolong Boulevardier
1919

Oolong infused and bamboo fil-
tered Bourbon, Campari, Sweetver-
mouth, well balanced and served 

in rock glass (3oz)

茶 系 列

Earl Grey Masala
1919 

An old fashioned with a bit Indi-
an touch! Earl grey and masala 
infused whiskey, honey, bitters, 

orange peel (2oz)

Te a  S e r i e s



Indochina Sour
18

What vacationing in Southeast 
Asia feels like! Owner’s favourite 
drink! Bourbon, lemon juice, tam-

arind paste, orange & cranberry 
bitters, and dried citrus (2oz)

Dragon fruit Gin sour
1919

Totally refreshing, silky smooth! 
Gin, purple dragon fruit, egg 

white, lemon, bitters (2oz)

MoMo
18

Dangerous mixture of sweet and refresh-
ing! This elegant drink signatures the 

transition from summer to fall with 
Tequila, Lychee liqueur, Peach liqueur, 
orange pekoe, garnished with mint leaf 

and lime. Stir and enjoy! (2oz)

Feng Shui
18

Fruity and refreshing, it will be 
the Feng to your Shui. Gin, sake, 

lychee syrup, lemon juice, rose 
water, lychee (1.75oz)

果 系 列 F r u i t y  S e r i e s



The Chinese Hangover
18

Cheers, the Chinese way! You will never know what hits 
you after! Chinese Baijiu from Szechuan province, almond 
liqueur, orange liqueur, pear juice, cranberry bitters, and 

egg white. Sweet and silky smooth. (1.75oz)

Stroll on the Sanya Bay
19

Our newest attempt to perfect a 
cocktail with Chinese baijiu! Baijiu, 

Mezcal, coconut liqueur, el-
derflower liqueur, lime (2.25oz)

One night in Beijing
1818

Old friend with a new look! Our favor-
ite special shooter is now served as a 

beautiful cocktail with a twist. Baijiu, 
aperol, apricot brandy, lemon (2oz)

白 酒 系 列 B a i j i u  S e r i e s



Olives
Classic Italian olives

Edamame
Classic Japanese staple, soy pea pods

Shrimp Chips
Freshly made, cripsy, and addictive

Fries w/truffle oil, parmesan & parsley
Perfectly fried golden thick fries

7

8

6.5

11

EATS MENU
小 吃

Spicy Agedashi
1414

Our newest tofu dish! Soft tofu battered and fried 
crispy and golden. Hand tossed in secret sweet 

and spicy sauce. Garnished with sesame and scal-

lion! Enjoy!

Beef Tataki
1515

AAA striploin slicers, house ponzu, 
onions, scallion, citrus

Small Small 小小

Medium Medium 中中

Beef Dumplings
1212

Dumplings steamd and stuffed with juicy 
beef and onion filling (5pcs) 

+$1 to Pan Fry



Takoyaki
1414

Mini Japanese dough balls stuffed with 
octopus, topped with dry nori, mayo, 
takoyaki sauce, and bonito flakes 

(5pcs)

Ebi Mayo
16

Juicy breaded Jumbo shrimp covered 
with sweet, tart, and spicy mayo

Popcorn Chicken
1414 

Original taiwanese style salt & pepper 
popcorn chicken with spicy mayo on 

the side

Noodles
1616

Fresh noodles topped with addcitive 
spicy beef and mushroom sauce. MIX 

EM UP AND ENJOY!

The Wings
18

5 whole wings 
Perfectly cripsy and unbreaded. Served with our Chinese 

Northern style cumin & pepper spices

Large Large 大大

Opium Fried Chicken
22

Big, dark, and handsome just how 
we like our chicken (2 large pieces)

Opium Smash Burger
15

4oz beef patty, brioche buns, 
cheese, shredded lettuce ,onions, 

pickles, spicymayo, ketchup 

(extra patty +4 french fries +7 
extra cheese +1.5)

Opium Spicy Chicken Sandwich
1616

Gluten free fried chicken, brioche buns, 
shredded lettuce, pickles, spicy mayo

(french fries +7 extra cheese +1.5)



BEER 啤 酒
and more

9.25/29

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

Beer Beer 啤酒啤酒

OPIUM BLONDE / PITCHER
5% 473ml/1800 ml

ASAHI
5.2% 330ml/500ML

SAPPORO
5% 330ml/500ML

TIGER
5% 473ml
GUINNESS
5% 473ml
CRAFT IPA (ask)
473ml
CRAFT SOUR BEER (ask) 
473ml
CIDER/RADLER/OTHERS 4% 
473ml



17/26

27/39

25

   12

10.5

 12+

14/58

9.5

Special ShooterSpecial Shooter

One night in BeiJing
Comes in 2 or 4 shots
Super refreshing and easy going!

HOUSE PICKSHOUSE PICKS

HAKUTSURU SAKE 

300ml BOTTLE

SOJU (ASK FOR FLAVORS)

375ml BOTTLE

HOUSE CHINESE BAIJIU SHOT 1oz

52% ABV

RAIL SHOTS  1oz

PREMIUM SHOTS - SHELF LIST RED/

WHITE WINE

5oz/Btl (Red: California Cab Sauv, White: Italian Pinot Grigio)

*VIRGIN* MOCKTAILS

Pineapple, Lychee, Pear flavored



SHELF
酒 架

Whisky/WhiskeyWhisky/Whiskey 1oz

JapaneseJapanese

Suntory Toki
NIKKA Pure Malt
NIKKA COFFEY/Malt 
IWAI Whiskey
Miyagikyo Single Malt - Nikka 
Yoichi Single malt - Nikka
Hitozaki
Fuyu Premium Barrel Strength 
Hibiki Harmony 
Mt. Fuji 

ASK OUR BARTENDER AND MORE ON THE SHELF!

AmericanAmerican

Old Forester Bourbon (or rail)
Bulleit
Bulleit 10
Wild Turkey 101
Old Grand-dad Bourbon
Blanton’s Original Bourbon Blanton’s 
Single Barrel Special Reserve Old 
Forester Statesman
Michter’s American Whiskey Michter’s 
Sour Smash
Mitcher’s Rye
Few Bourbon
Knob Creek 120
Woodford Master’s Collection 
Booker’s
Weller’s Special Reserve 
Weller’s Antique 107 
Weller’s 12 YO Bourbon

   12
14.5
14.5
   18
14.5
14.5
    18

18
24

10.5
   12

18
18
18

18
18
18
25
35

   12
   12
   12

18
18
18
18
18

24



Chinese Bai JiuChinese Bai Jiu 1oz 

Tequila/MezcalTequila/Mezcal 1oz
TequilaTequila

MezcalMezcal

ScotchScotch

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Chivas 12 YO
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 
Tomatin 12 YO
Oban 
Talisker’s 
Ballantine’s 30 YO

Lu Zhou Lao Jiao (ErQu/TouQu) 
Xiao Huang He Lou
Kong Fu Jia Jiu 
Fen Jiu
Du Kang
Moutai - Fei Tian Mao Tai

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold (or rail)
Tromba Reposado Gold/Blanco
Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio
Don Julio 1942
Clas Azul

Sombra (or rotating mezcal) 
Siete Misterious

12
12

14.5
18
18
18
48

         12
   12
   12
   12
   12

68

10.5
12

14.5/18
    18

37
37

14.5
18



Citadelle (or rail)
Gunpowder Gin
Hendrick’s
Dillon’s Rose Gin
The Botanist
Christopher Wren Portobello’s 
Road
Fords Gin
Gin Mare
Koval Dry Gin
Beefeater Burrough’s Reserve

Stoli
Tito’s
Grey Goose

Flor De Cana 5/7 YO (or rail) 
Flor De Cana 12 YO 
Diplomatico Reserva 
Diplomatico Special Reserve 
Old Rum
Zafra Old Rum
Plantation 20 YO

Infinity Bottle
Absinthe straight/on the rocks

   12
12

   12
12

   12
   12
   12
   12

18
18

10.5
   12

 14

10.5
12
13
18
18
18

18
18

GinGin 1oz

VodkaVodka 1oz

RumRum 1oz

SpecialsSpecials 1oz 

10.5

10.5




